
Tuesday 28 July
An Evening with Philip Glass
Katia and Marielle Labèque, piano  +  Quartet Debussy

Wednesday 29 July
From Paris With Love
Philippe Graffin, violin  +  Alexander Gurning, piano  +  Quartet Debussy
//  CHAUSSON, RAVEL, ISAŸE, POULENC

Thursday 30 July
An Ode to Saint-Saëns
Brussels Chamber Orchestra +  Michael Guttman, violin  +  Jing Zhao, cello
//  SAINT-SAËNS

Friday 31 July
Berezovsky and friends
Boris Berezovsky, piano
//  GRIEG, RACHMANINOV, CESAR FRANCK

Saturday August 1
Bashmet & the Moscow Soloists
Yury Bashmet, conductor  +  Jing Zhao, cello  +  Amihai Grosz, alto  +  The Moscow Soloists
//  PIAZZOLA, MOZART 

Sunday August 2
From Bolshoi to Pietrasanta
Yury Bashmet, conductor  +  Andrea Griminelli, flûte  +  Pierre Genisson, clarinet   
+  The Moscow Soloists  //  VON WEBER, VIVALDI, SAINT-SAËNS, ‘Tarantella’

Friday 24 July
Opening Concert: A Wave of Hope
Daniel Hope, violin  +  Zurich Chamber Orchestra  
//  BERNSTEIN, GERSHWIN

Saturday 25 July
Rachmaninov Trio
Michael Guttman, violin  +  Jing Zhao, cello +  Alexei Botvinov, piano
//  RACHMANINOV, Trio Elegiaque nr.2 , Sonata for cello and piano Op.19

Sunday 26 July
From Mozart to Mendelssohn
Lorenzo Gatto, violin  +  Miguel de Silva, viola  +  Jing Zhao, cello  +  Julia Pusker, violin   
+  Soloists of the Queen Elisabeth Music Chapel
//  MENDELSSOHN,  Octet Opus 20  //  MOZART,  String Quintet in C major K515 

Monday 27 July
Bach to Bach-rock a la Versiliana
In collaboration with the International Yehudi Menuhin Foundation

Alessandro Quarta, violin  +  MUS-E Italia con Eugenia Amisano, Cantante
 +  Soloists of the Brussels Chamber Orchestra
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